## Denman Island Birdathon 2025!

The goals of the Birdathon are to have fun, celebrate Denman Island's diverse and beautiful bird life and support DCA's conservation work.

The rules are few:

- 1) Ask sponsors for pledges based on the number of bird species you identify (or a flat donation sum).
- 2) Tally the species you identify during the Birdathon (the 24-hour period beginning at 4 pm on Friday, May 23rd, 2025).
- 3) Send cash or cheques directly to the Denman Conservancy Association at P.O. Box 60, Denman Island, BC, V0R 1T0. Pledges can also be paid via etransfer to: denmanconservancytreasurer@gmail.com

## Birdathon Pledges

Birdathon donations are tax deductible. If you donate \$10 or more, you are eligible for DCA Membership provided that you also send a membership form (<a href="https://denmanconservancy.org/about/">https://denmanconservancy.org/about/</a>) with your donation. \*At the end of the year, receipts will automatically be sent for all donations of twenty-five dollars or more, providing we have the full name and address of the sponsor.

Denman Conservancy Association is a registered non-profit, charitable organization. The Denman Island Birdathon supports conservation education and habitat protection on Denman Island.

Denman Conservancy Association PO Box 60, Denman Island, BC V0R 1T0



Participant or Team Name:	
•	

Sponsor's Name	Address	\$ Pledge /species	\$ Flat Sum	Amount Owed	*Receipt?